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( 3km)
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( 3km))

(1)
SERIETAVLING SKIDOR 2020
Snoa Skidstadion 15/1 Fri stil

BonsAlice Strom DJIK
Lilly Ingrids DJIK
Nilla Ingrids DJIK
BonsHenry Strom DJIK
1. Ellen Hermansson DJIK
2. Sandra Palm DJIK
3. Elin Johansson DJIK
4. Signe Halvarsson DJIK
5. Lovis Steffansson VAIK
1.Helge Stréom DJIK
1. Moa Kristianson DJIK
2. Elin Fors DJIK
3. Alva Dahlstrom VAIK
4. Astrid Steffansson VAIK
1.Malin Hall VAIK
2. Wilma Dahlstrom VAIK
1.Leo Kristiansson DJIK
2.Harald Eriksson DJIK

3.Erik Danielson-Frost DJIK

1.Tindra Lindstrom VAIK
2.Olivia Dahlstrom VAIK

1.Kim Adolfsson VAIK

1.Elias Brindbergs VAIK

7.35
7.50
11.37
12.58
14.46

5.59
4.25
4.59
6.43
13.39

9.01
13.06

7.30
7.34
8.29

12.55

14.39

8.58

8.26
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